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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:04.35 640 F 01/02/20 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

1:04.48 636 H 01/02/20 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

1:04.78 628 H 14/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Bo Stockton 1

1:04.85 626 H 24/07/21 SENE & NDSA Summer Racing Series Sunderland Aquatic C RichmondDale 1

1:05.29 613 H 16/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh  1

1:05.37 611 H 04/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

1:05.37 611 F 04/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

1:05.48 608 C 16/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh  1

1:05.48 608 F 04/08/23 World Para Swimming Championships 2023 Manchester  1

1:05.54 606 H 04/08/23 World Para Swimming Championships 2023 Manchester  1

1:05.63 604 C 26/05/23 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross  1

1:05.64 603 H 11/01/20 City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2020 Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

1:05.66 603 H 06/04/19 Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

1:05.79 599 H 27/01/19 Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

1:05.81 599 F 04/02/24 British Para Swimming International Winter Aberdeen UoAPS 1

1:05.93 595 F 06/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London UoAPS 1

1:05.94 595 H 26/05/23 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross  1

1:06.40 583 H 06/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London UoAPS 1

1:06.47 581 H 09/03/24 Edinburgh International 2024 Edinburgh UoAPS 1

1:06.65 576 F 01/12/23 Rotterdam Qualification Meet 2023 Rotterdam  1

1:06.72 574 H 04/02/24 British Para Swimming International Winter Aberdeen UoAPS 1

1:06.85 571 H 30/05/24 World Para Series - Berlin 2024 Berlin, Germany UoAPS 1

1:06.92 569 F 30/05/24 World Para Series - Berlin 2024 Berlin, Germany UoAPS 1

1:06.94 569 H 25/02/23 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Aberdeen 1

1:06.94 569 H 11/03/23 Edinburgh International 2023 Edinburgh  1

1:07.01 567 H 01/12/23 Rotterdam Qualification Meet 2023 Rotterdam  1

1:07.11 564 H 16/12/23 Northampton SC Winter Festival 2023 Corby UoAPS 1
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1:07.11 564 H 16/12/23 Northampton SC Winter Festival 2023 Corby UoAPS 1

1:07.15 563 C 25/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow  1

1:07.21 562 F 05/02/23 ND Age Group Championships 2023 R1 Aberdeen  1

1:07.31 559 F 27/04/24 Uo Aberdeen PS Age Group Open 2024 Aberdeen  1

1:07.34 559 H 25/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow  1

1:07.35 558 F 16/12/23 Northampton SC Winter Festival 2023 Corby UoAPS 1

1:07.49 555 H 27/04/24 Uo Aberdeen PS Age Group Open 2024 Aberdeen  1

1:07.54 554 H 24/03/18 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018 Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

1:07.54 554 H 05/02/23 ND Age Group Championships 2023 R1 Aberdeen  1

1:07.57 553 H 13/01/18 City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018 Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

1:07.59 553 H 05/05/18 North East Region Championships Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

1:07.61 552 H 19/03/23 Citi Para Swimming World Series Great Britain Sheffield  1

1:07.62 552 H 28/01/23 City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2023 Sunderland  1

1:07.75 549 H 19/03/23 Citi Para Swimming World Series Great Britain Sheffield  1

1:07.98 543 H 01/04/23 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Meet 2023 Sunderland  1

1:07.99 543 H 03/07/22 Scottish National Open Championships 2022 Aberdeen  1

1:08.01 542 F 16/01/23 University of Aberdeen Time Trial 2023 Aberdeen  1

1:08.34 535 H 30/04/22 UoA Age Group Open Meet Aberdeen  1

1:08.35 534 F 30/04/22 UoA Age Group Open Meet Aberdeen  1

1:08.94 521 H 04/11/17 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

1:09.31 512 F 25/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

1:09.40 510 F 15/04/17 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017 Leeds Bo Stockton 1

1:09.47 509 H 15/04/17 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017 Leeds Bo Stockton 1

1:09.49 508 H 12/03/22 Edinburgh International 2022 Edinburgh  1

1:09.57 507 H 26/03/22 North District Age Group Champs 2022 Aberdeen  1

1:10.83 480 H 08/07/17 City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2017 Sunderland Bo Stockton 3

1:10.95 478 H 25/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

1:11.16 473 H 16/01/22 City of Derby 18th Level1 Long Course Ponds Forge UoAPS 1

1:11.77 461 F 31/01/22 UoAPS Time Trial Aberdeen, Scotland  1

1:11.80 461 H 21/01/17 City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017 Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

1:14.20 418 H 28/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

1:14.37 415 F 27/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

1:15.05 403 H 09/07/16 City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2016 Sunderland Bo Stockton 3

1:15.32 399 H 25/03/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

1:15.96 389 H 27/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

1:20.10 332 H 30/05/15 City of Sunderland Last Chance Qualifier Meet Sunderland  1

1:20.17 331 H 05/07/15 City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2015 Sunderland  3

1:20.47 327 H 16/01/16 City of Sunderland New Year Meet Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

1:21.15 319 H 14/06/14 ASA North East Region BG Regional AG Champs Sheffield  1

1:22.59 303 F 08/03/14 Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs Sunderland Stockton 1

1:23.18 296 H 08/03/14 Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs Sunderland Stockton 1

1:31.29 224 H 14/07/13 City of Sunderland Summer Splash Sunderland Stockton 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:06.92 569 F 30/05/24 World Para Series - Berlin 2024 Berlin, Germany UoAPS 1

1:06.85 571 H 30/05/24 World Para Series - Berlin 2024 Berlin, Germany UoAPS 1

1:07.31 559 F 27/04/24 Uo Aberdeen PS Age Group Open 2024 Aberdeen  1

1:07.49 555 H 27/04/24 Uo Aberdeen PS Age Group Open 2024 Aberdeen  1

1:05.93 595 F 06/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London UoAPS 1

1:06.40 583 H 06/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London UoAPS 1

1:06.47 581 H 09/03/24 Edinburgh International 2024 Edinburgh UoAPS 1

1:05.81 599 F 04/02/24 British Para Swimming International Winter Aberdeen UoAPS 1
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1:06.72 574 H 04/02/24 British Para Swimming International Winter Aberdeen UoAPS 1

1:07.35 558 F 16/12/23 Northampton SC Winter Festival 2023 Corby UoAPS 1

1:07.11 564 H 16/12/23 Northampton SC Winter Festival 2023 Corby UoAPS 1

1:06.65 576 F 01/12/23 Rotterdam Qualification Meet 2023 Rotterdam  1

1:07.01 567 H 01/12/23 Rotterdam Qualification Meet 2023 Rotterdam  1

1:05.48 608 F 04/08/23 World Para Swimming Championships 2023 Manchester  1

1:05.54 606 H 04/08/23 World Para Swimming Championships 2023 Manchester  1

1:05.63 604 C 26/05/23 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross  1

1:05.94 595 H 26/05/23 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross  1

1:07.98 543 H 01/04/23 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Meet 2023 Sunderland  1

1:07.75 549 H 19/03/23 Citi Para Swimming World Series Great Britain Sheffield  1

1:07.61 552 H 19/03/23 Citi Para Swimming World Series Great Britain Sheffield  1

1:06.94 569 H 11/03/23 Edinburgh International 2023 Edinburgh  1

1:06.94 569 H 25/02/23 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Aberdeen 1

1:07.21 562 F 05/02/23 ND Age Group Championships 2023 R1 Aberdeen  1

1:07.54 554 H 05/02/23 ND Age Group Championships 2023 R1 Aberdeen  1

1:07.62 552 H 28/01/23 City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2023 Sunderland  1

1:08.01 542 F 16/01/23 University of Aberdeen Time Trial 2023 Aberdeen  1

1:07.99 543 H 03/07/22 Scottish National Open Championships 2022 Aberdeen  1

1:08.35 534 F 30/04/22 UoA Age Group Open Meet Aberdeen  1

1:08.34 535 H 30/04/22 UoA Age Group Open Meet Aberdeen  1

1:09.57 507 H 26/03/22 North District Age Group Champs 2022 Aberdeen  1

1:09.49 508 H 12/03/22 Edinburgh International 2022 Edinburgh  1

1:11.77 461 F 31/01/22 UoAPS Time Trial Aberdeen, Scotland  1

1:11.16 473 H 16/01/22 City of Derby 18th Level1 Long Course Ponds Forge UoAPS 1

1:04.85 626 H 24/07/21 SENE & NDSA Summer Racing Series Sunderland Aquatic C RichmondDale 1

1:04.78 628 H 14/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Bo Stockton 1

1:04.35 640 F 01/02/20 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

1:04.48 636 H 01/02/20 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

1:05.64 603 H 11/01/20 City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2020 Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

1:05.37 611 F 04/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

1:05.37 611 H 04/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

1:05.66 603 H 06/04/19 Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

1:05.48 608 C 16/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh  1

1:05.29 613 H 16/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh  1

1:05.79 599 H 27/01/19 Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

1:07.15 563 C 25/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow  1

1:07.34 559 H 25/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow  1

1:07.59 553 H 05/05/18 North East Region Championships Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

1:07.54 554 H 24/03/18 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018 Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

1:07.57 553 H 13/01/18 City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018 Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

1:08.94 521 H 04/11/17 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

1:10.83 480 H 08/07/17 City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2017 Sunderland Bo Stockton 3

1:09.40 510 F 15/04/17 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017 Leeds Bo Stockton 1

1:09.47 509 H 15/04/17 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017 Leeds Bo Stockton 1

1:09.31 512 F 25/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

1:10.95 478 H 25/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

1:11.80 461 H 21/01/17 City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017 Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

1:15.05 403 H 09/07/16 City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2016 Sunderland Bo Stockton 3

1:14.20 418 H 28/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

1:15.32 399 H 25/03/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

1:14.37 415 F 27/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

1:15.96 389 H 27/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

1:20.47 327 H 16/01/16 City of Sunderland New Year Meet Sunderland Bo Stockton 1
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1:20.47 327 H 16/01/16 City of Sunderland New Year Meet Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

1:20.17 331 H 05/07/15 City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2015 Sunderland  3

1:20.10 332 H 30/05/15 City of Sunderland Last Chance Qualifier Meet Sunderland  1

1:21.15 319 H 14/06/14 ASA North East Region BG Regional AG Champs Sheffield  1

1:22.59 303 F 08/03/14 Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs Sunderland Stockton 1

1:23.18 296 H 08/03/14 Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs Sunderland Stockton 1

1:31.29 224 H 14/07/13 City of Sunderland Summer Splash Sunderland Stockton 3

Page 4 / 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


